2014 WCC Rules and Resolutions Advisory Committee

Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Bayfield D1 Lee Wiesner 49525 E Shore Drive Barnes Wi 54873 (715) 795-3156 lwiesner@chegnet.net
Washburn D1 Guy McFarren N8513 Fire Lane Road Springbrook Wi 54875 (920) 602-1969 mcfarrencountry@sbcglobal.net
Burnett D2 David Ferris 7410 Cty Road K #109 Siren Wi 54872 (715) 349-2186  |dferris@burnettcounty.org
Polk D2 Raymond Smith 1034 170th Avenue Balsam Lake Wi 54810 (715) 268-8267  |rayflo@amerytel.net

Secretary Vilas D3 Ken Anderson P.O. Box 294 Eagle River Wi 54521 (715) 479-2394  |glneagls@newnorth.net
Marinette D4 Darriol Sterckx, Jr. W9518 Cty Hwy O Dunbar Wi 54119 (715) 548-1406  |crazydarriol@hotmail.com
Dunn D5 Michael Gullickson N9438 634th Street Colfax Wi 54730 (715) 962-4221  |mgullye@hotmail.com
La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse Wi 54601 (608) 788-0220  |ksmaby@charter.net
Clark D6 Frank Reith W11440 Willow Road Stanley Wi 54768 (715) 644-3620 |frank.reith@hotmail.com
Wood D6 George Bartels 6087 State Hwy 54 W Wisconsin Rapids Wi 54495 (715) 887-3375  |georgebartels@tds.net
Marquette D7 Fred Wollenburg W2540 Grouse Road Dalton Wi 53926 (608) 617-4151  |wollenburgf@gmail.com
Winnebago D7 Dick Koerner 1984 Creek Side Drive Neenah Wi 54956 (920) 722-0433 rkoerner@new.rr.com
Door D8 Richard Baudhuin 4217 Haberli Road Sturgeon Bay Wi 54235 (920) 743-2581  |rbaudhuin@dcwis.com

Chair Manitowoc D8 Larry Bonde 22514 Rockville Road Kiel Wi 53042 (920) 286-3327 lbonde@tds.net
Columbia D9 James Burmeister 646 Pease Road Pardeeville Wi 53954 (608) 429-2905  |burmji@gmail.com
lowa D9 Michael Dreischmeier 1750 Smokey Hollow Road Highland Wi 53543 (608) 574-9671  |clyde.emaill@gmail.com
Dane D10 Jayne Meyer 201 Randolph Drive Madison Wi 53717 (608) 662-9374  |mshazmat@tds.net
Waukesha D11 Mark Krmpotich 1515 Minor Lane Waukesha Wi 53189 (262) 751-6255  |mkrmpotich@wi.rr.com

DNR Liaison Matt O'Brien PO Box 7921 - LE/8 Madison Wi 53707 (608) 264-9230  [MatthewM.OBrien@Wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Chandra Harvey PO Box 7921 - LS/8 Madison Wi 53707 (608) 266-7588  |Chandra.Harvey@Wisconsin.gov

Rules and Resolutions Advisory Committee:

The mission of the Rules and Resolutions Committee is to review the “Code of Procedure” doctrine that governs the Congress in order to ensure its relevance. This
Committee will also provide a conduit for citizen resolutions allowing the exchange of ideas and information between individuals or groups and the Congress by
reviewing and assigning voter approved resolutions to Conservation Congress Study Committees. It is our purpose to support the noble concept that all citizens have
a voice in regards to Wisconsin’s Natural Resources.

We will review the Rules governing the Conservation Congress when asked by the Executive Council or Executive Committee and will provide possible changes for
their review. We will regularly review and assign citizen-approved resolutions to Study Committees for action on said resolutions. We value citizen involvement, to
ensure the prosperity of our Natural Resources, full and proper use of our Natural Resources, now and for future generations.




